19
0
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 190
190
C
ab
le

10+5+1+Snap Fit
Price Per Length
Order CodeLengthColour
Profile
Snap Top – Micro Profile
Ì No need to thread cables through profile or use knife to slit moulding
Ì Snap Fit – membrane in base easily opened to allow cable insertion then snaps
back into place. Moulding can then be positioned on floor area. Adhesive tape not
supplied but can be used if required
Ì Snap Top – membrane in top for cable insertion. Moulding then fixes in position
using double-sided adhesive foam tape supplied
Ì UV stabilised for outdoor use
Ì Halogen free, low smoke and fume
Ì Fire retardant to BS476 Part 7 Class 3, DIN4102 Part 1 and Class B1
CAB611
D
Cable Guard
726-801FG3YL6S-ASafety Yellow62.0mm
726-795FG3BL6S-ABlack62.0mm
726-783FG3EI6S-AIvory62.0mm
726-771FG1YL6-ASafety Yellow31.8mm
726-760FG1BL6-ABlack31.8mm
726-758FG1EI6-AIvory31.8mm
10+5+1+
Price Per Roll
Order Code
Mftrs.